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   A     
A1 Donkeys 7      
        
 Gm1  STP 17    
        

C2 STP 15      
        
   Gm13  STP 18  
        

B1 Tu Kewl 8      
        
 Gm2  AA Bound 10    
        

D2 AA Bound 16      
        
     A Final  The Rock
        

C1 1/2 Sacs 10      
        
 Gm3  TBA 5    
        

A2 TBA 16      
        
   Gm14  The Rock 19  
        

D1 The Rock 20      
        
 Gm4  The Rock 17    
        

B2 Silver Streaks 9      
        
        
        
        

   B     
A3 BP's Sluggin Guzzlers 18      
        
 Gm5  BP's Sluggin Guzzlers 14    
        

C4 Master Batters 3      
        
   Gm15  BP's Sluggin Guzzlers 14  
        

B3 Scared Hitless 21      
        
 Gm6  Scared Hitless 2    
        

D4 Shockers 6      
        
     B Final  BP's Sluggin Guzzlers
        

C3 Sandlot 16      
        
 Gm7  Sandlot 8    



        
A4 Puretrade Shockers 9      
        
   Gm16  Sandlot 6  
        

D3 Ceda Pirates 16      
        
 Gm8  NuBees 6    
        

B4 NuBees 20      
        
        
        
        

   C     
E1 New Age Bulls 13      
        
 Gm9  New Age Bulls 19    
        

wc1 Tyco Hustlers 10      
        
   Gm17  Student Services 5  
        

G1 Guardian Angels 9      
        
 Gm10  Student Services 22    
        

E2 Student Services 15      
        
     C Final  High Beemers
        

F1 High Beemers 13      
        
 Gm11  High Beemers 24    
        

wc2 Jugsluggers 0      
        
   Gm18  High Beemers 8  
        

F2 Canadian Tire 11      
        
 Gm12  Lookin To Score 4    
        

G2 Lookin To Score 16      
        
        
        
        

   D     
A5 Whiskey Jacks 4      
        
 D semi 1  Slackers 12    
        

C5 Slackers 7      
        
   D Final  Slackers   
        

B5 Fort Legion 13      
        
 D semi 2  Fort Legion 9    



        
D5 Fort Hotel K&Q 6      
        
        
        
        

   E     
E4 Diamond Runners 12      
        
 E semi 1  Team Gong 12    
        

F4 Team Gong 19      
        
   E Final  Team Gong   
        

G4 The Righteous 62's 13      
        
 E semi 2  Do West Pacers 6    
        

wc3 Do West Pacers 16      
 
 
 

Pool A Record Rank  

Donkeys  4-0 1  

TBA  2-2 2  

BP's Sluggin Guzzlers  2-2 3  

Puretrades Shockers  1-3 4  

Whiskey Jacks  1-3 5  

    

Pool B Record Rank  

Tu Kewl  3-1 1  

Silver Streaks  2-2 2  

Scared Hitless  2-2 3  

Nu Bees  2-2 4  

Fort Legion  1-3 5  

    

Pool C Record Rank  

1/2 Sacs  4-0 1  

STP  2-2 2  

Sandlot  2-2 3  

Master Batters  1-3 4  

Slackers  1-3 5  



    

Pool D Record Rank  

The Rock  4-0 1  

AA Bound  3-1 2  

CEDA Pirates  2-2 3  

Shockers  1-3 4  

Fort Hotel K & Q  0-4 5  

    

Pool E Record Rank  

New Age Bulls  3-0 1  

Student Services  2-1 2  

Do West Pacers  0-2-1 3 wc3

Diamond Runners  0-2-1 4  

    

Pool F Record Rank  

High Beemers  3-0 1  

Canadian Tire  2-1 2  

Tyco Hustlers  1-2 3 wc1

Team Gong  0-3 4  

    

Pool G Record Rank  

Guardian Angels  2-0-1 1  

Looking to Score  2-0-1 2  

Jugsluggers  1-2 3 wc2

The Righteous 62's  0-3 4  
 
 


